PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT – TASK ORDER

This Task Order, made and entered into the City of Dripping Springs , Texas Tree Experts , (hereinafter referred to forth herein as an Task Order to the A	(hereinafter referred to as as "Contractor"), is under	the "City") and F.A. Bartlet rstood and agreed to be as set	
1. Description of Services. The City	and Contractor agree to th	e following:	
(a) Provide Tree Care Services for Park Trails	an area located at or arour	d: Dripping Springs Ranch	
2. Scope of Work. Contractor will provide tree care services in as listed in Description of Services as Attachment "A". The Task Order will be charged as shown in the attached Contractor will contact the City Administrator in writing if cost of services will exceed this amount.			
3. Schedule. Work for this Task Order4. Task Order. This Task Order inc 24, 2024 named the Professional S	orporates the Agreement e	entered into on or about Apri	
THE CITY: City of Dripping Springs	C	CONTRACTOR:	
Michelle Fischer City Administrator	F.A. BARTL	ETT TREE SERVICES	
Date	Date		

Attachment "A"